. 12/24/2024

UPU=70 Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

Round/Week: 1

Games:

Game Date GameTime Location Division Home Team Away Team
01/11/2025 08:00 AM FBC Court 2 1st/2nd Grade Boys Huskies Mustangs
01/11/2025 08:00 AM CHBC Court 1 1st/2nd Grade Boys Golden Waves Orangemen
01/11/2025 08:00 AM FBC Court 1 1st/2nd Grade Girls Lady Cowgirls Lady Jayhawks
01/11/2025 08:00 AM Crossroads Court 2 3rd/4th Grade Girls Dream Fever
01/11/2025 08:00 AM CHBC Court 2 K5 Dragons Rams
01/11/2025 08:00 AM Crossroads Court 1 K5 Cougars Rattlers
01/11/2025 09:30 AM Crossroads Court 1 1st/2nd Grade Boys Buffaloes Tigers
01/11/2025 09:30 AM Crossroads Court 2 1st/2nd Grade Boys Boilermakers Yellow Jackets
01/11/2025 09:30 AM FBC Court 1 3rd/4th Grade Boys Raptors Thunder
01/11/2025 09:30 AM CHBC Court 2 3rd/4th Grade Boys Pistons Trail Blazers
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12/24/2024

UPUED Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

Games:

Game Date GameTime Location Division Home Team Away Team
01/11/2025 09:30 AM FBC Court 2 3rd/4th Grade Boys Jazz Warriors
01/11/2025 09:30 AM CHBC Court 1 3rd/4th Grade Girls Storm Mercury
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. 12/24/2024

UPU=70 Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

Round/Week: 2

Games:

Game Date GameTime Location Division Home Team Away Team
01/18/2025 08:00 AM CHBC Court 1 1st/2nd Grade Boys Golden Waves Huskies
01/18/2025 08:00 AM Crossroads Court 1 1st/2nd Grade Boys Buffaloes Mustangs
01/18/2025 08:00 AM FBC Court 1 1st/2nd Grade Boys Yellow Jackets Tigers
01/18/2025 08:00 AM FBC Court 2 3rd/4th Grade Boys Pistons Raptors
01/18/2025 08:00 AM Crossroads Court 2 3rd/4th Grade Boys Warriors Trail Blazers
01/18/2025 08:00 AM CHBC Court 2 K5 Cougars Dragons
01/18/2025 09:30 AM FBC Court 2 1st/2nd Grade Boys Boilermakers Orangemen
01/18/2025 09:30 AM Crossroads Court 2 1st/2nd Grade Girls Lady Jayhawks Lady Cowgirls
01/18/2025 09:30 AM FBC Court 1 3rd/4th Grade Boys Jazz Thunder
01/18/2025 09:30 AM CHBC Court 1 3rd/4th Grade Girls Dream Fever
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12/24/2024

UPUED Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

Games:

Game Date GameTime Location Division Home Team Away Team
01/18/2025 09:30 AM CHBC Court 2 3rd/4th Grade Girls Storm Mercury
01/18/2025 09:30 AM Crossroads Court 1 K5 Rattlers Rams
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. 12/24/2024

UPU=70 Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

Round/Week: 3

Games:

Game Date GameTime Location Division Home Team Away Team
01/25/2025 08:00 AM CHBC Court 1 3rd/4th Grade Boys Jazz Pistons
01/25/2025 08:00 AM FBC Court 2 3rd/4th Grade Boys Trail Blazers Raptors
01/25/2025 08:00 AM Crossroads Court 1 3rd/4th Grade Boys Thunder Warriors
01/25/2025 08:00 AM FBC Court 1 3rd/4th Grade Girls Mercury Dream
01/25/2025 08:00 AM CHBC Court 2 3rd/4th Grade Girls Fever Storm
01/25/2025 08:00 AM Crossroads Court 2 K5 Rams Cougars
01/25/2025 09:30 AM FBC Court 2 1st/2nd Grade Boys Buffaloes Golden Waves
01/25/2025 09:30 AM Crossroads Court 1 1st/2nd Grade Boys Boilermakers Huskies
01/25/2025 09:30 AM Crossroads Court 2 1st/2nd Grade Boys Tigers Mustangs
01/25/2025 09:30 AM CHBC Court 2 1st/2nd Grade Boys Orangemen Yellow Jackets
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. 12/24/2024
1/ 274 Game Schedule By Round/Week
SPORTS
Games:
Game Date GameTime Location Division Home Team Away Team
01/25/2025 09:30 AM FBC Court 1 1st/2nd Grade Girls Lady Cowgirls Lady Jayhawks
01/25/2025 09:30 AM CHBC Court 1 K5 Dragons Rattlers
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UPUED Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

12/24/2024

Round/Week: 4

Games:

Game Date GameTime Location Division Home Team
02/01/2025 08:00 AM Crossroads Court 1 1st/2nd Grade Boys Boilermakers
02/01/2025 08:00 AM Crossroads Court 2 1st/2nd Grade Boys Tigers
02/01/2025 08:00 AM FBC Court 1 1st/2nd Grade Boys Yellow Jackets
02/01/2025 08:00 AM CHBC Court 1 1st/2nd Grade Girls Lady Jayhawks
02/01/2025 08:00 AM FBC Court 2 3rd/4th Grade Boys Thunder
02/01/2025 08:00 AM CHBC Court 2 3rd/4th Grade Girls Storm
02/01/2025 09:30 AM FBC Court 2 1st/2nd Grade Boys Orangemen
02/01/2025 09:30 AM Crossroads Court 1 3rd/4th Grade Boys Warriors
02/01/2025 09:30 AM CHBC Court 1 3rd/4th Grade Boys Trail Blazers
02/01/2025 09:30 AM Crossroads Court 2 3rd/4th Grade Girls Mercury
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Away Team

Buffaloes

Golden Waves

Mustangs

Lady Cowgirls

Pistons

Dream
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Fever



12/24/2024

UPUED Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

Games:

Game Date GameTime Location Division Home Team Away Team
02/01/2025 09:30 AM CHBC Court 2 K5 Rams Dragons
02/01/2025 09:30 AM FBC Court 1 K5 Rattlers Cougars
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UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

12/24/2024

Round/Week:

Games:

Game Date
02/08/2025

02/08/2025

02/08/2025

02/08/2025

02/08/2025

02/08/2025

02/08/2025

02/08/2025

02/08/2025

02/08/2025

Game Time
08:00 AM

08:00 AM

08:00 AM

08:00 AM

08:00 AM

08:00 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

Location
FBC Court 1

Crossroads Court 1

FBC Court 2

CHBC Court 1

CHBC Court 2

Crossroads Court 2

FBC Court 1

CHBC Court 1

Crossroads Court 1

Crossroads Court 2

Division

1st/2nd Grade Boys

3rd/4th Grade Boys

3rd/4th Grade Boys

3rd/4th Grade Girls

3rd/4th Grade Girls

K5

1st/2nd Grade Boys

1st/2nd Grade Boys

1st/2nd Grade Boys

1st/2nd Grade Girls
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Home Team

Tigers

Raptors

Pistons

Fever

Mercury

Rams

Orangemen

Mustangs

Huskies

Lady Cowgirls

Away Team

Boilermakers

Jazz

Warriors

Dream

Storm

Rattlers

Buffaloes

Golden Waves

Yellow Jackets

Lady Jayhawks



. 12/24/2024
1/ 274 Game Schedule By Round/Week
SPORTS
Games:
Game Date GameTime Location Division Home Team Away Team
02/08/2025 09:30 AM FBC Court 2 3rd/4th Grade Boys Thunder Trail Blazers
02/08/2025 09:30 AM CHBC Court 2 K5 Dragons Cougars
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UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

12/24/2024

Round/Week:

Games:

Game Date
02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

02/15/2025

Game Time
08:00 AM

08:00 AM

08:00 AM

08:00 AM

08:00 AM

08:00 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

Location
FBC Court 1

FBC Court 2

Crossroads Court 2

Crossroads Court 1

CHBC Court 2

CHBC Court 1

FBC Court 2

CHBC Court 2

Crossroads Court 1

FBC Court 1

Division

1st/2nd Grade Boys

1st/2nd Grade Boys

3rd/4th Grade Boys

3rd/4th Grade Boys

3rd/4th Grade Girls

3rd/4th Grade Girls

1st/2nd Grade Boys

1st/2nd Grade Boys

1st/2nd Grade Girls

3rd/4th Grade Boys
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Home Team

Orangemen

Mustangs

Warriors

Raptors

Dream

Storm

Huskies

Yellow Jackets

Lady Jayhawks

Trail Blazers

Away Team

Tigers

Boilermakers

Jazz

Thunder

Mercury

Fever

Buffaloes

Golden Waves

Lady Cowgirls

Pistons



12/24/2024

UPUED Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

Games:

Game Date GameTime Location Division Home Team Away Team
02/15/2025 09:30 AM Crossroads Court 2 K5 Cougars Rams
02/15/2025 09:30 AM CHBC Court 1 K5 Rattlers Dragons
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. 12/24/2024

UPU=70 Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

Round/Week: 7

Games:

Game Date GameTime Location Division Home Team Away Team
02/22/2025 08:00 AM CHBC Court 1 1st/2nd Grade Boys Mustangs Orangemen
02/22/2025 08:00 AM Crossroads Court 1 1st/2nd Grade Girls Lady Cowgirls Lady Jayhawks
02/22/2025 08:00 AM FBC Court 1 3rd/4th Grade Boys Trail Blazers Warriors
02/22/2025 08:00 AM FBC Court 2 3rd/4th Grade Girls Fever Mercury
02/22/2025 08:00 AM CHBC Court 2 K5 Dragons Rams
02/22/2025 08:00 AM Crossroads Court 2 K5 Cougars Rattlers
02/22/2025 09:30 AM Crossroads Court 2 1st/2nd Grade Boys Huskies Tigers
02/22/2025 09:30 AM FBC Court 1 1st/2nd Grade Boys Golden Waves Boilermakers
02/22/2025 09:30 AM Crossroads Court 1 1st/2nd Grade Boys Buffaloes Yellow Jackets
02/22/2025 09:30 AM CHBC Court 1 3rd/4th Grade Boys Raptors Pistons
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12/24/2024

UPUED Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

Games:

Game Date GameTime Location Division Home Team Away Team
02/22/2025 09:30 AM FBC Court 2 3rd/4th Grade Boys Thunder Jazz
02/22/2025 09:30 AM CHBC Court 2 3rd/4th Grade Girls Dream Storm
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