

Round/Week: 1

Game Date	Game Time	Location	Division	Home Team	Away Team
01/11/2025	08:00 AM	FBC Court 2	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Huskies	Mustangs
01/11/2025	08:00 AM	CHBC Court 1	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Golden Waves	Orangemen
01/11/2025	08:00 AM	FBC Court 1	1st/2nd Grade Girls	Lady Cowgirls	Lady Jayhawks
01/11/2025	08:00 AM	Crossroads Court 2	3rd/4th Grade Girls	Dream	Fever
01/11/2025	08:00 AM	CHBC Court 2	K5	Dragons	Rams
01/11/2025	08:00 AM	Crossroads Court 1	K5	Cougars	Rattlers
01/11/2025	09:30 AM	Crossroads Court 1	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Buffaloes	Tigers
01/11/2025	09:30 AM	Crossroads Court 2	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Boilermakers	Yellow Jackets
01/11/2025	09:30 AM	FBC Court 1	3rd/4th Grade Boys	Raptors	Thunder
01/11/2025	09:30 AM	CHBC Court 2	3rd/4th Grade Boys	Pistons	Trail Blazers



Game Date	Game Time	Location	Division	Home Team	Away Team
01/11/2025	09:30 AM	FBC Court 2	3rd/4th Grade Boys	Jazz	Warriors
01/11/2025	09:30 AM	CHBC Court 1	3rd/4th Grade Girls	Storm	Mercury



Round/Week: 2

Game Date	Game Time	Location	Division	Home Team	Away Team
01/18/2025	08:00 AM	CHBC Court 1	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Golden Waves	Huskies
01/18/2025	08:00 AM	Crossroads Court 1	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Buffaloes	Mustangs
01/18/2025	08:00 AM	FBC Court 1	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Yellow Jackets	Tigers
01/18/2025	08:00 AM	FBC Court 2	3rd/4th Grade Boys	Pistons	Raptors
01/18/2025	08:00 AM	Crossroads Court 2	3rd/4th Grade Boys	Warriors	Trail Blazers
01/18/2025	08:00 AM	CHBC Court 2	K5	Cougars	Dragons
01/18/2025	09:30 AM	FBC Court 2	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Boilermakers	Orangemen
01/18/2025	09:30 AM	Crossroads Court 2	1st/2nd Grade Girls	Lady Jayhawks	Lady Cowgirls
01/18/2025	09:30 AM	FBC Court 1	3rd/4th Grade Boys	Jazz	Thunder
01/18/2025	09:30 AM	CHBC Court 1	3rd/4th Grade Girls	Dream	Fever



Game Date	Game Time	Location	Division	Home Team	Away Team
01/18/2025	09:30 AM	CHBC Court 2	3rd/4th Grade Girls	Storm	Mercury
01/18/2025	09:30 AM	Crossroads Court 1	K5	Rattlers	Rams



Round/Week: 3

Game Date	Game Time	Location	Division	Home Team	Away Team
01/25/2025	08:00 AM	CHBC Court 1	3rd/4th Grade Boys	Jazz	Pistons
01/25/2025	08:00 AM	FBC Court 2	3rd/4th Grade Boys	Trail Blazers	Raptors
01/25/2025	08:00 AM	Crossroads Court 1	3rd/4th Grade Boys	Thunder	Warriors
01/25/2025	08:00 AM	FBC Court 1	3rd/4th Grade Girls	Mercury	Dream
01/25/2025	08:00 AM	CHBC Court 2	3rd/4th Grade Girls	Fever	Storm
01/25/2025	08:00 AM	Crossroads Court 2	K5	Rams	Cougars
01/25/2025	09:30 AM	FBC Court 2	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Buffaloes	Golden Waves
01/25/2025	09:30 AM	Crossroads Court 1	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Boilermakers	Huskies
01/25/2025	09:30 AM	Crossroads Court 2	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Tigers	Mustangs
01/25/2025	09:30 AM	CHBC Court 2	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Orangemen	Yellow Jackets



Game Date	Game Time	Location	Division	Home Team	Away Team
01/25/2025	09:30 AM	FBC Court 1	1st/2nd Grade Girls	Lady Cowgirls	Lady Jayhawks
01/25/2025	09:30 AM	CHBC Court 1	K5	Dragons	Rattlers



Round/Week: 4

Game Date	Game Time	Location	Division	Home Team	Away Team
02/01/2025	08:00 AM	Crossroads Court 1	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Boilermakers	Buffaloes
02/01/2025	08:00 AM	Crossroads Court 2	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Tigers	Golden Waves
02/01/2025	08:00 AM	FBC Court 1	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Yellow Jackets	Mustangs
02/01/2025	08:00 AM	CHBC Court 1	1st/2nd Grade Girls	Lady Jayhawks	Lady Cowgirls
02/01/2025	08:00 AM	FBC Court 2	3rd/4th Grade Boys	Thunder	Pistons
02/01/2025	08:00 AM	CHBC Court 2	3rd/4th Grade Girls	Storm	Dream
02/01/2025	09:30 AM	FBC Court 2	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Orangemen	Huskies
02/01/2025	09:30 AM	Crossroads Court 1	3rd/4th Grade Boys	Warriors	Raptors
02/01/2025	09:30 AM	CHBC Court 1	3rd/4th Grade Boys	Trail Blazers	Jazz
02/01/2025	09:30 AM	Crossroads Court 2	3rd/4th Grade Girls	Mercury	Fever



Game Date	Game Time	Location	Division	Home Team	Away Team
02/01/2025	09:30 AM	CHBC Court 2	K5	Rams	Dragons
02/01/2025	09:30 AM	FBC Court 1	K5	Rattlers	Cougars



Round/Week: 5

Game Date	Game Time	Location	Division	Home Team	Away Team
02/08/2025	08:00 AM	FBC Court 1	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Tigers	Boilermakers
02/08/2025	08:00 AM	Crossroads Court 1	3rd/4th Grade Boys	Raptors	Jazz
02/08/2025	08:00 AM	FBC Court 2	3rd/4th Grade Boys	Pistons	Warriors
02/08/2025	08:00 AM	CHBC Court 1	3rd/4th Grade Girls	Fever	Dream
02/08/2025	08:00 AM	CHBC Court 2	3rd/4th Grade Girls	Mercury	Storm
02/08/2025	08:00 AM	Crossroads Court 2	K5	Rams	Rattlers
02/08/2025	09:30 AM	FBC Court 1	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Orangemen	Buffaloes
02/08/2025	09:30 AM	CHBC Court 1	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Mustangs	Golden Waves
02/08/2025	09:30 AM	Crossroads Court 1	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Huskies	Yellow Jackets
02/08/2025	09:30 AM	Crossroads Court 2	1st/2nd Grade Girls	Lady Cowgirls	Lady Jayhawks



Game Date	Game Time	Location	Division	Home Team	Away Team
02/08/2025	09:30 AM	FBC Court 2	3rd/4th Grade Boys	Thunder	Trail Blazers
02/08/2025	09:30 AM	CHBC Court 2	K5	Dragons	Cougars



Round/Week: 6

Game Date	Game Time	Location	Division	Home Team	Away Team
02/15/2025	08:00 AM	FBC Court 1	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Orangemen	Tigers
02/15/2025	08:00 AM	FBC Court 2	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Mustangs	Boilermakers
02/15/2025	08:00 AM	Crossroads Court 2	3rd/4th Grade Boys	Warriors	Jazz
02/15/2025	08:00 AM	Crossroads Court 1	3rd/4th Grade Boys	Raptors	Thunder
02/15/2025	08:00 AM	CHBC Court 2	3rd/4th Grade Girls	Dream	Mercury
02/15/2025	08:00 AM	CHBC Court 1	3rd/4th Grade Girls	Storm	Fever
02/15/2025	09:30 AM	FBC Court 2	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Huskies	Buffaloes
02/15/2025	09:30 AM	CHBC Court 2	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Yellow Jackets	Golden Waves
02/15/2025	09:30 AM	Crossroads Court 1	1st/2nd Grade Girls	Lady Jayhawks	Lady Cowgirls
02/15/2025	09:30 AM	FBC Court 1	3rd/4th Grade Boys	Trail Blazers	Pistons



Game Date	Game Time	Location	Division	Home Team	Away Team
02/15/2025	09:30 AM	Crossroads Court 2	K5	Cougars	Rams
02/15/2025	09:30 AM	CHBC Court 1	K5	Rattlers	Dragons



Round/Week: 7

Game Date	Game Time	Location	Division	Home Team	Away Team
02/22/2025	08:00 AM	CHBC Court 1	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Mustangs	Orangemen
02/22/2025	08:00 AM	Crossroads Court 1	1st/2nd Grade Girls	Lady Cowgirls	Lady Jayhawks
02/22/2025	08:00 AM	FBC Court 1	3rd/4th Grade Boys	Trail Blazers	Warriors
02/22/2025	08:00 AM	FBC Court 2	3rd/4th Grade Girls	Fever	Mercury
02/22/2025	08:00 AM	CHBC Court 2	K5	Dragons	Rams
02/22/2025	08:00 AM	Crossroads Court 2	K5	Cougars	Rattlers
02/22/2025	09:30 AM	Crossroads Court 2	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Huskies	Tigers
02/22/2025	09:30 AM	FBC Court 1	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Golden Waves	Boilermakers
02/22/2025	09:30 AM	Crossroads Court 1	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Buffaloes	Yellow Jackets
02/22/2025	09:30 AM	CHBC Court 1	3rd/4th Grade Boys	Raptors	Pistons



Game Date	Game Time	Location	Division	Home Team	Away Team
02/22/2025	09:30 AM	FBC Court 2	3rd/4th Grade Boys	Thunder	Jazz
02/22/2025	09:30 AM	CHBC Court 2	3rd/4th Grade Girls	Dream	Storm